2023 Sewanee Writers’ Conference
Readings and Lectures

From July 18-30, the University of the South will host the thirty-third annual session of the
Sewanee Writers’ Conference, supported by Tennessee Williams and the Walter E. Dakin Memorial
Fund. The following lectures and readings are open to the public and free to attend. These events will be
held in Guerry Auditorium on the corner of University Avenue and Georgia Avenue on the campus of the
University of the South. Masking is required to attend these events.

The following schedule of lectures and readings is subject to change without advance notice. Any
revisions will be posted online at www.sewaneewriters.org.

Date Time Speaker Genre Event

7/18 8 p.m. Venita Blackburn & A. E. Stallings Fiction, Poetry Reading

7/19 3:15p.m. Fellows: K. Iver, Peter Kispert, Emi Nietfeld, Poetry, Fiction, Reading
Diane Zinna Nonfiction, Fiction

7/19 4:15 p.m. Holly Goddard Jones Fiction Lecture

7/19 8 p.m. Jaquira Diaz & Eduardo C. Corral Nonfiction, Poetry Reading

7/20 3:15p.m.  Staff: Sakinah Hofler, Anessa Ibrahim, Fiction, Poetry Reading
Meredith Moore, Chelsea Whitton

720 4:15 p.m. Nate Marshall Poetry Lecture

7/20 8 p.m. Tarfia Faizullah & Michael Knight Poetry, Fiction Reading

7/21 3:15 p.m. Fellows: Ricky J. Martinez, Kristina Gorcheva- Playwriting, Fiction, Reading
Newberry, Marisa Crane, Dior Stephens Poetry

7/21 4:15 p.m. Talene Monahon Playwriting Lecture

7/21 8 p.m. David Adjmi & Caki Wilkinson Playwriting, Poetry ~ Reading

7/22 3:15 p.m. Staff: Gwen E. Kirby, Adam Latham, Leah Fiction Reading
Stewart

7/22 4:15p.m. Vanessa Hua Fiction Lecture

7/22 8 p.m. Alexander Chee & Stephanie Powell Watts Nonfiction, Fiction = Reading

7/23 10 a.m. Actors Reading: Omalolu Fiki, Sean McIntyre, Playwriting Reading
Jesus 1. Valles

7/23 11 am. Fellows: Joseph Cassara, Sarah Mantell, Emilly Fiction, Playwriting, Reading
Prado, Liba Vaynberg Nonfiction,

Playwriting

7/23 3:15p.m. Fellows: Katie Condon, Lars Horn, Blake Sanz, Poetry, Nonfiction, Reading

Laura Spence-Ash Fiction

7/23 4:15 p.m. Maurice Carlos Ruffin Fiction Lecture



7/23

7/24

7/24

7/24

7/25

7/25

7/25

7/26

7/26

7/26

7/27

7/27
7/27

7/28

7/28

7/28

7/29

7/29
7/29

8 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

8 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

8 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

8 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

8 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

8 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

8 p.m.

Vanessa Hua & Dan O’Brien

Staff: Norris Eppes, Cianon Jones, Ananda
Lima, Nathaniel Nelson

Jaquira Diaz

Kirstin Valdez Quade & Aisha Sabatini Sloan

Fellows: Gabrielle Bates, Karin Lin-Greenberg,

Casandra Lopez, Erin Swan
Dan O’Brien
Chris Bachelder & Brittany Allen

Staff: Pritha Bhattacharyya, Shelby Knauss,
Alyssa Konermann, Bea Troxel

A. E. Stallings

Kirstin Chen & Camille Dungy

Fellows: Carissa Atallah, Meg Day, Caroline
Kim, Joseph Osmundson

Tarfia Faizullah

Lacy M. Johnson & Nate Marshall

Staff: Jonathan Bohr Heinen, Kate Jayroe,
Phillip Christian Smith, Briana Wheeler

Kirstin Valdez Quade
Holly Goddard Jones & Talene Monahon

Fellows: Richie Hofmann, Erin Khar, R. A.
Villanueva, Laura Maylene Walter
Camille Dungy

Leigh Newman & Maurice Carlos Ruffin

Authors’ books are available at the University Book & Supply Store.
Thank you for your support of the Sewanee Writers’ Conference.

Fiction, Playwriting

Fiction, Playwriting,
Poetry

Nonfiction

Fiction, Nonfiction

Reading

Reading

Lecture
Reading

Poetry, Fiction, Poetry, Reading

Fiction
Playwriting
Fiction, Playwriting

Fiction, Poetry,
Fiction, Nonfiction
Poetry

Fiction, Poetry

Playwriting, Poetry,
Fiction, Nonfiction
Poetry

Nonfiction, Poetry

Fiction, Playwriting,
Nonfiction

Fiction
Fiction, Playwriting

Poetry, Nonfiction,
Poetry, Fiction
Poetry

Fiction

Lecture
Reading
Reading
Lecture
Reading
Reading
Lecture

Reading

Reading

Lecture
Reading
Reading

Lecture
Reading



