## 2023 Sewanee Writers' Conference

## **Readings and Lectures**

From July 18-30, the University of the South will host the thirty-third annual session of the Sewanee Writers' Conference, supported by Tennessee Williams and the Walter E. Dakin Memorial Fund. The following lectures and readings are open to the public and free to attend. These events will be held in Guerry Auditorium on the corner of University Avenue and Georgia Avenue on the campus of the University of the South. **Masking is required to attend these events**.

The following schedule of lectures and readings is subject to change without advance notice. Any revisions will be posted online at www.sewaneewriters.org.

Date	Time	Speaker	Genre	Event
7/18	8 p.m.	Venita Blackburn & A. E. Stallings	Fiction, Poetry	Reading
7/19	3:15 p.m.	Fellows: K. Iver, Peter Kispert, Emi Nietfeld, Diane Zinna	Poetry, Fiction, Nonfiction, Fiction	Reading
7/19	4:15 p.m.	Holly Goddard Jones	Fiction	Lecture
7/19	8 p.m.	Jaquira Díaz & Eduardo C. Corral	Nonfiction, Poetry	Reading
7/20	3:15 p.m.	Staff: Sakinah Hofler, Anessa Ibrahim, Meredith Moore, Chelsea Whitton	Fiction, Poetry	Reading
7/20	4:15 p.m.	Nate Marshall	Poetry	Lecture
7/20	8 p.m.	Tarfia Faizullah & Michael Knight	Poetry, Fiction	Reading
7/21	3:15 p.m.	Fellows: Ricky J. Martinez, Kristina Gorcheva- Newberry, Marisa Crane, Dior Stephens	Playwriting, Fiction, Poetry	Reading
7/21	4:15 p.m.	Talene Monahon	Playwriting	Lecture
7/21	8 p.m.	David Adjmi & Caki Wilkinson	Playwriting, Poetry	Reading
7/22	3:15 p.m.	Staff: Gwen E. Kirby, Adam Latham, Leah	Fiction	Reading
	• · · • • • • •	Stewart		8
7/22	4:15 p.m.	Vanessa Hua	Fiction	Lecture
7/22	8 p.m.	Alexander Chee & Stephanie Powell Watts	Nonfiction, Fiction	Reading
7/23	10 a.m.	Actors Reading: Omalolu Fiki, Sean McIntyre,	Dlagariting	Reading
1123	10 a.m.	Jesús I. Valles	riaywinnig	Keauing
7/23	11 a.m.	Fellows: Joseph Cassara, Sarah Mantell, Emilly Prado, Liba Vaynberg	Fiction, Playwriting, Nonfiction,	Reading
			Playwriting	
7/23	3:15 p.m.	Fellows: Katie Condon, Lars Horn, Blake Sanz, Laura Spence-Ash	Poetry, Nonfiction, Fiction	Reading
7/23	4:15 p.m.	Maurice Carlos Ruffin	Fiction	Lecture

7/23	8 p.m.	Vanessa Hua & Dan O'Brien	Fiction, Playwriting	Reading
7/24	3:15 p.m.	Staff: Norris Eppes, Cianon Jones, Ananda Lima, Nathaniel Nelson	Fiction, Playwriting, Poetry	Reading
7/24 7/24	4:15 p.m. 8 p.m.	Jaquira Díaz Kirstin Valdez Quade & Aisha Sabatini Sloan	Nonfiction Fiction, Nonfiction	Lecture Reading
7/25	3:15 p.m.	Fellows: Gabrielle Bates, Karin Lin-Greenberg, Casandra López, Erin Swan	Poetry, Fiction, Poetry, Fiction	Reading
7/25 7/25	4:15 p.m. 8 p.m.	Dan O'Brien Chris Bachelder & Brittany Allen	Playwriting Fiction, Playwriting	Lecture Reading
7/26	3:15 p.m.	Staff: Pritha Bhattacharyya, Shelby Knauss, Alyssa Konermann, Bea Troxel	Fiction, Poetry, Fiction, Nonfiction	Reading
7/26 7/26	4:15 p.m. 8 p.m.	A. E. Stallings Kirstin Chen & Camille Dungy	Poetry Fiction, Poetry	Lecture Reading
7/27	3:15 p.m.	Fellows: Carissa Atallah, Meg Day, Caroline	Playwriting, Poetry,	Reading
7/27 7/27	4:15 p.m. 8 p.m.	Kim, Joseph Osmundson Tarfia Faizullah Lacy M. Johnson & Nate Marshall	Fiction, Nonfiction Poetry Nonfiction, Poetry	Lecture Reading
7/28	3:15 p.m.	Staff: Jonathan Bohr Heinen, Kate Jayroe, Phillip Christian Smith, Briana Wheeler	Fiction, Playwriting, Nonfiction	Reading
7/28 7/28	4:15 p.m. 8 p.m.	Kirstin Valdez Quade Holly Goddard Jones & Talene Monahon	Fiction Fiction, Playwriting	Lecture Reading
7/29	3:15 p.m.	Fellows: Richie Hofmann, Erin Khar, R. A.	Poetry, Nonfiction,	Reading
7/29 7/29	4:15 p.m. 8 p.m.	Villanueva, Laura Maylene Walter Camille Dungy Leigh Newman & Maurice Carlos Ruffin	Poetry, Fiction Poetry Fiction	Lecture Reading

Authors' books are available at the University Book & Supply Store. Thank you for your support of the Sewanee Writers' Conference.